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Part No. 1349491
Revised: 2/117/00
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Part Number

1349488
1310146
1343521
1343526
1310162
488983-00
1341306
1341307
488979-00
1343526
1341308
1243395
000000-00
000000-00
1341750
1341751
1310148
488808-00
1246102
1341277
000000-00
1341279
1341280
1243502
1243360
1246018
1341750

PartsList for 20-140 Type 1

Description

SCREW

SCREW

WASHER

SCREW

SCREW

LOCK WASHER
POWER CORD
CORD GUARD
WIRE NUT

SCREW

CLAMP

HEX NUT

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
FIBER WASHER
SHOULDER BOLT
SCREW

LOCK WASHER
FL.WASHER
SPACER

No Longer Available
OUTER SPACER
FLANGE
WASHER
LOCKWASHER
CAP SCREW
FIBER WASHER
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Item Number

28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55

Part Number

1343642
1349492
1349518
1349519
1341311
1341309
488974-00
1341310
1310162
1343533
1341283
1310162
1341284
1344387
1341285
1341286
1341287
1343265
1341288
9200802053528
1341290
920040105355
1341292
1341293
000000-00
1341072
1341296

PartsList for 20-140 Type 1

Description

LOCK NUT
BUMPER
LOWER GUARD

DIRECTION ARROW

HANDLE RH
SWITCH

PAN HEAD SCREW
HANDLE LH
SCREW

WASHER

END COVER
SCREW

SPRING
WARNING LABEL
MOTOR HOUSING
WAVE WASHER
FIELD ASSY

HEX HD SCREW
BAFFLE

BEARING
ARMATURE
BEARING
PLUNGER
RUBBER PIN

No Longer Available
BEARING
JACKSHAFT ASSY
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56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82

Part Number

1341298
000000-00
1341297
1341300
1341305
5140010-69
904030301760
901030408015S
1343526
1341301
1341302
1341303
1341304
491889-00
488813-00
488822-00
1341312
1243301
1341316
1341317
1341315
1311054
1243301
1246062
1341313
488822-00
000000-00

PartsList for 20-140 Type 1

Description

BEARING HOUSING
No Longer Available
SPACER

SPRING

CHAIN HOOK
WASHER
LOCKWASHER
CAP SCREW
SCREW

RUBBER PIN
BRUSH HOLDER
BRUSH

BRUSH CAP
SCREW HEX HEAD
LOCK WASHER
FLAT WASHER
CHAIN

RING

PIN

VISE JAW
THREAD NUT
WASHER

RING

ROLL PIN
SUPPORT

FLAT WASHER
No Longer Available
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83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108

Part Number

1341324
1246140
488874-00
1346716
000000-00
1344385
488813-00
491964-00
1341325
1243395
1343533
1341322
1341321
1310162
1343533
1310163
1246122
000000-00
1243502
1243360
1246018
1341318
488822-00
1246017
491964-00
1341319

PartsList for 20-140 Type 1

Description

PAD

FL WASHER
LOCK WASHER
SCREW

No Longer Available
FEATURE PLATE
LOCK WASHER
NUT

BOX-END WRENCH
HEX NUT
WASHER

COVER

SHAFT

SCREW

WASHER

SCREW

CAP SCREW

No Longer Available
WASHER
LOCKWASHER
CAP SCREW
RETAINING RING
FLAT WASHER
CAP SCREW

NUT

BLOCK
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